Directional control valves
157D2WWEI01A
EW..M type
directional solenoid valves - 2 way/2 positions
• Poppet type
• Direct acting with on-off solenoid
• With check in both directions
• Normally open and closed configurations

158 D2WWEI01A
EW..M type
Ordering codes and description composition
Directional solenoid valves - 2 way / 2 positions
EW08M/ 1 0 N B  EW10M/ 2 0 N B
1 1
2 23 34 4
1	 Cartridges
TYPE		  CODE		  DESCRIPTION
SAE cavity 08/2
EW08M/10NB	 0EW08002014	 Normally open (N.O.) without emergency
EW08M/10FB	 0EW08002015	 (N.O.) pull button emergency
EW08M/10TB	 0EW08002016	 (N.O.) screw type emergency
EW08M/20NB	0EW08002018	 Normally closed (N.C.) without emergency
EW08M/20PB	 0EW08002019	 (N.C.) push button emergency
EW08M/20TB	 0EW08002020	(N.C.) screw type emergency
EW08M/20DB	 0EW08002021	 (N.C.) push type with detent emergency
SAE cavity 10/2
EW10M/20NB	 0EW10002008	 Normally closed (N.C.) without emergency
EW10M/20TB	 0EW10002009	 (N.C.) screw type emergency
EW10M/20PB	 0EW10002010	 (N.C.) push button emergency